
 WeAreFaith.org

(219) 864-0300

FaithChurchDyer

WeAreFaithChurch

KEEP IN TOUCH.
Summer Faith
Kids is a fun-filled
environment for 
children ages 
Infant-5yrs to
worship Jesus 
at their level. 
We partner with 

families to teach our kids to shine for 
Jesus wherever they go!
Available Sundays at 9 & 11 AM
Also available at 11 AM is Reflectors, 
an interactive worship service for 
those with special needs ages three 
through adult. 

Reflectors will not meet in July.

@FaithChurchDyer

JUNE 23 | FAITHFULNESS REQUIRED JOSHUA 24:1-18



NEXT STEPS
CONNECT CARD
Thank you for being our guest today. We would love to learn a 
little more about you! Scan this QR code or stop by the Welcome 
Center to fill out a connect card.

Text FD to 84576 for a weekly text

WHAT’S HAPPENING

FAITH FAMILY MARKET: We are in need of toilet paper donations. If you would 
like to donate, please leave them on the FFM shelving next to the Lost and 
Found out by the Main Office door. 

MEMBERSHIP CLASSES: Are you looking to learn more about Faith Church and 
become a member? Join us for Discover Faith (class 1) on July 11 and Partner 
with Faith (class 2) on July 25, both starting at 6:30 PM. Contact Linda Jordan 
at ljordan@WeAreFaith.org with questions. 

THE PAPER: The Summer edition of The Paper is available for pick up after the 
service, online at WeAreFaith.org/thepaper or on the Faith Church App.
 
FAITH STUDENTS LOCAL MIDDLE SCHOOL MISSION TRIP: We invite all 
current 5th-8th grade students to join Faith Students as we serve The Region, 
July 30-August 2. Every day from 8 AM-8 PM we meet and go out into the 
community. On the last day of the week, we will head to Six Flags and have a 
great time. The cost for this week is $265. We hope you can join us! Sign up at 
WeAreFaith.org/students.

Text “faithgiving” to 1-888-364-4483 to give today or set up recurring giving

GIVING

2023/24 GIVING LAST WEEK YEAR-TO-DATE

GOAL

RECEIVED

GOAL

RECEIVEDAL
L C

HU
RC

H
DY

ER

$91,346.00

$60,522.75

$176,520.00

$130,847.96

$4,567,300.00

$3,940,715.19

$8,826,000.00

$7,814,763.32


