



JUNE 23 | FAITHFULNESS REQUIRED JOSHUA 24:1-18

FAITH KIDS

Summer Faith Kids is a fun-filled environment for children ages Infant-5yrs to worship Jesus at their level.

We partner with families to teach our kids to shine for Jesus wherever they go!

Available Sundays at 9 & 11 AM

Also available at 11 AM is Reflectors, an interactive worship service for those with special needs ages three through adult.

Reflectors will not meet in July.

KEEP IN TOUCH.

- **8** w
 - WeAreFaith.org
- - (219) 864-0300
- **f**
- FaithChurchDyer
- 0
- WeAreFaithChurch
- @FaithChurchDyer

NEXT STEPS



CONNECT CARD

Thank you for being our guest today. We would love to learn a little more about you! Scan this QR code or stop by the Welcome Center to fill out a connect card.





Text **FD** to **84576** for a weekly text

WHAT'S HAPPENING



FAITH FAMILY MARKET: We are in need of toilet paper donations. If you would like to donate, please leave them on the FFM shelving next to the Lost and Found out by the Main Office door.

MEMBERSHIP CLASSES: Are you looking to learn more about Faith Church and become a member? Join us for Discover Faith (class 1) on July 11 and Partner with Faith (class 2) on July 25, both starting at 6:30 PM. Contact Linda Jordan at ljordan@WeAreFaith.org with questions.

THE PAPER: The Summer edition of The Paper is available for pick up after the service, online at **WeAreFaith.org/thepaper** or on the Faith Church App.

FAITH STUDENTS LOCAL MIDDLE SCHOOL MISSION TRIP: We invite all current 5th-8th grade students to join Faith Students as we serve The Region, July 30-August 2. Every day from 8 AM-8 PM we meet and go out into the community. On the last day of the week, we will head to Six Flags and have a great time. The cost for this week is \$265. We hope you can join us! Sign up at WeAreFaith.org/students.

GIVING



2023/24 GIVING		LAST WEEK	YEAR-TO-DATE
DYER	GOAL	\$91,346.00	\$4,567,300.00
	RECEIVED	\$60,522.75	\$3,940,715.19
ALL CHURCH	GOAL	\$176,520.00	\$8,826,000.00
	RECEIVED	\$130,847.96	\$7,814,763.32

Text "faithgiving" to 1-888-364-4483 to give today or set up recurring giving